H&Z APPARELS

School NO 6/7, 1 ST CROSS, BEHIND THE CLUB, NAYANDA HALLI, MYSORE ROAD
Logo BANAGALOE , 560039
Update
PF ReportFor The Month : May 2016
SINO Emp Employee Name PF Number Gross Salary 12.00 % 3.67 % 8.33%
No
1 21  GAYITHRIR CUTTING 6186.21 742.35 227.03 515.31
2 23 PARVATHAMMA CUTTING 5716.03 685.92 209.78 476.15
3 24 NAZIMA CUTTING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
4 25 PRASHANTHIH S CUTTING 5623.85 674.86 206.40 468.47
43 26 PUSHPALATHA M SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
44 27 KOMALA SEWING 6748.64 809.84 247.68 562.16
45 28 BINDUSHREE SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
46 29 PREMA K P SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
47 31 THULASI SEWING 6467.46 776.10 237.36 538.74
48 32 GEETHAV SEWING 6186.21 742.35 227.03 515.31
49 34 NARASAMMA SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
50 35 NAGARATHNAD SEWING 5342.65 641.12 196.08 445.04
M
51 40 NAGARATHNA'S SEWING 6748.64 809.84 247.68 562.16
N
80 41  JYOTHI SEWING 6889.22 826.71 252.83 573.87
52 42  VASANTHA SEWING 5342.65 641.12 196.08 445.04
53 43  JAYALAKSHMI M SEWING 7029.82 843.58 257.99 585.58
54 44 RAMADEVI CH SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
55 45  LAKSHMI SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
56 47  VIJAYLAKSHMI SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
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SINO Emp Employee Name PF Number Gross Salary 12.00 % 3.67 % 8.33%
No

1 21  GAYITHRIR CUTTING 6186.21 742.35 227.03 515.31
57 49  VASANTHA SEWING 7029.82 843.58 257.99 585.58
58 50 GANGA SEWING 7029.82 843.58 257.99 585.58
59 52 SIDDAMMA SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
60 53 MANULAS SEWING 5202.07 624.25 190.92 433.33
81 54 DEVAMMA CUTTING 6532.64 783.92 239.75 544.17
63 55 MANJULA SEWING 5905.03 708.60 216.71 491.89
64 56 RAJAMMA SEWING 6804.82 816.58 249.74 566.84

5 57 SWATHI S SEWING 6748.64 809.84 247.68 562.16
61 62 KANAKA C SEWING 7077.00 849.24 259.73 589.51
68 65 PUSHPALATHA  FINISHING 5623.85 674.86 206.40 468.47
65 66 HEMAVATHIL SEWING 6467.46 776.10 237.36 538.74
70 67 CHITHRAM N FINISHING 5905.03 708.60 216.71 491.89
66 68 SARITHAM SEWING 6748.64 809.84 247.68 562.16
42 69 RATHNA FINISHING 5171.65 620.60 189.80 430.80
82 70 PUSHPALATHA C SEWING 6260.46 751.26 229.76 521.50
83 72 RENUKA SEWING 6467.46 776.10 237.36 538.74
84 73  CHAITRA SEWING 5342.65 641.12 196.08 445.04
85 74 BHAGAYAMMA SEWING 7077.00 849.24 259.73 589.51
71 75 GEETHAM SEWING 5342.65 641.12 196.08 445.04
127 77 SINDHU S J SEWING 7077.00 849.24 259.73 589.51
128 78 LEELAVATHIV R SEWING 5623.85 674.86 206.40 468.47
129 79  TRIVENI SEWING 7029.82 843.58 257.99 585.58
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SI NO

131

132

69

133

134

135

136

10

11

73

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Emp
No

21

82
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
93
94
95
96
97

101

103

105

106

109

111

114

115

Employee Name PF Number
GAYITHRI R CUTTING
KEMPAMANI SEWING
LATHAN SEWING
SHASHIKALA FINISHING
CHANDRAMMA  SEWING

RENUKA H SEWING
LAKSHMI M SEWING
MANI SEWING
KAMALA U K SEWING

NETHRAVATHI. B SEWING

RADHA SEWING

KUMARI N SEWING

KIRAN KUMARI M SEWING

NEELAMMA SEWING

BHAGAYAMMA FINISHING

VINODAMMA FINISHING
RADHA L FINISHING
PARVATHI B P SEWING
JANKAMMA FINISHING
PARVATHI SEWING

MANGALAMMA FINISHING

KAMALAMMA G H FINISHING

RAJEEYA BEGAM SEWING

Gross Salary

6186.21

1968.35
6748.64
6260.46
6467.46
7029.82
6467.46
5342.65
5342.65
3796.10
6748.64
6260.46
6532.64
5716.03
7311.00
4355.04
6467.46
7311.00
6260.46
7029.82
6532.64
4780.29

7311.00

12.00 %

742.35

236.20

809.84

751.26

776.10

843.58

776.10

641.12

641.12

455.53

809.84

751.26

783.92

685.92

877.32

522.60

776.10

877.32

751.26

843.58

783.92

573.63

877.32

3.67 %

227.03

72.24

247.68

229.76

237.36

257.99

237.36

196.08

196.08

139.32

247.68

229.76

239.75

209.78

268.31

159.83

237.36

268.31

229.76

257.99

239.75

175.44

268.31

8.33%

515.31

163.96

562.16

521.50

538.74

585.58

538.74

445.04

445.04

316.22

562.16

521.50

544.17

476.15

609.01

362.77

538.74

609.01

521.50

585.58

544.17

398.20

609.01
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SINO Emp Employee Name PF Number Gross Salary 12.00 % 3.67 % 8.33%
No

1 21  GAYITHRIR CUTTING 6186.21 742.35 227.03 515.31
20 117 SHASHIKALAM  FINISHING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
21 119 GOWRAMMA FINISHING 6804.82 816.58 249.74 566.84
22 120 HOYSALESHWAR SEWING 6326.79 759.21 232.19 527.02

I

23 121 GAYATRI FINISHING 6467.46 776.10 237.36 538.74
24 124 LATHAMANI FINISHING 6748.64 809.84 247.68 562.16
25 125 AMRUTHADN SEWING 7077.00 849.24 259.73 589.51
26 126 SUNITHA N SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
142 127 RENUKA SEWING 5061.47 607.38 185.76 421.62
27 130 SUSHELAMMA SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
28 131 SARITHATJ SEWING 7077.00 849.24 259.73 589.51
29 134 CHIKKATHAYAM ADMIN 6532.64 783.92 239.75 54417

MA

30 136  JYOTHI CUTTING 6260.46 751.26 229.76 521.50
31 138 SHANTHA FINISHING 6532.64 783.92 239.75 54417
12 139 UMA FINISHING 5905.03 708.60 216.71 491.89
32 140 ASVINIHK FINISHING 7029.82 843.58 257.99 585.58
33 146 ARABINDA PALAI SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
34 151 MANJULAYV SEWING 6532.64 783.92 239.75 54417
35 152 NAGAMANI S FINISHING 6467.46 776.10 237.36 538.74
36 153 SHASHI FINISHING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
37 155 KALAVATHI SEWING 4499.04 539.88 165.11 374.77
38 158 SHAMA RAO SEWING 5342.65 641.12 196.08 445.04
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SINO Emp Employee Name PF Number Gross Salary 3.67 %
No

1 21  GAYITHRIR CUTTING 6186.21 742.35 227.03 515.31
39 159 SHIVANANDA P B FINISHING 7029.82 843.58 257.99 585.58
40 160 MAHESHAVN FINISHING 7170.40 860.45 263.15 597.29
41 163 DIVYACS SEWING 7029.82 843.58 257.99 585.58
130 164 MANJULA SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
67 168 MANJULA SEWING 4217.86 506.14 154.80 351.35
62 173 KAVYAS SEWING 6532.64 783.92 239.75 544.17
106 175 PUTTAMMA FINISHING 6748.64 809.84 247.68 562.16
107 180 JYOTHIND SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
108 183 MAMATHAD FINISHING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
145 184 ASHWINI SEWING 7077.00 849.24 259.73 589.51
109 185 SHASHI SEWING 6467.46 776.10 237.36 538.74
110 186 MADEVAMMA SEWING 6467.46 776.10 237.36 538.74
111 190 SHOBHA RANI SEWING 1968.35 236.20 72.24 163.96
112 192 KRISHNA A H FINISHING 6889.22 826.71 252.83 573.87
113 193 PRAKASHA M FINISHING 6748.64 809.84 247.68 562.16
114 194 SANGEETHA SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
115 195 SHIVASWAMY STORE 6467.46 776.10 237.36 538.74
116 196 KANAKA CUTTING 7029.82 843.58 257.99 585.58
117 199 SARASWATHI G SEWING 6748.64 809.84 247.68 562.16

S
118 202 GEETHA SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
119 204 SUMA ADMIN 7077.00 849.24 259.73 589.51
120 208 BHAGYA SEWING 6748.64 809.84 247.68 562.16
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SINO Emp Employee Name PF Number Gross Salary 12.00 % 3.67 % 8.33%
No

1 21  GAYITHRIR CUTTING 6186.21 742.35 227.03 515.31
121 211 LATHA KUMARI  SEWING 7077.00 849.24 259.73 589.51
122 212 ISHWARAY D SEWING 6804.82 816.58 249.74 566.84
123 213 SHEELA SEWING 4499.04 539.88 165.11 374.77
124 218 SHOBHANP SEWING 6186.21 742.35 227.03 515.31
125 219 UMADEVI SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
126 220 TREERTH SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
99 221 SARAWANAMMA SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
98 222 HEMALATHA SEWING 7077.00 849.24 259.73 589.51
100 223 SANDHYA.G SEWING 6804.82 816.58 249.74 566.84
103 224 ANITHA.R SEWING 7077.00 849.24 259.73 589.51
104 225 ANUPAMA SEWING 6804.82 816.58 249.74 566.84
105 226 PADMA.P CUTTING 7170.40 860.45 263.15 597.29
102 228 SAROJA SEWING 7029.82 843.58 257.99 585.58
101 229 MAHALAKSHMI SEWING 7077.00 849.24 259.73 589.51
74 230 RATHNA SEWING 6396.54 767.58 234.75 532.83
75 231 MEENAKSHI SEWING 6467.46 776.10 237.36 538.74
76 232 SAROJA SEWING 1968.35 236.20 72.24 163.96
77 233 VIJAYAG SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
78 234 SUGUN SEWING 3374.32 404.92 123.84 281.08
79 236 SAVITHABN SEWING 6326.79 759.21 232.19 527.02
86 237 MONESH SEWING 7012.64 841.52 257.36 584.15
87 238 SELVARAJMN SEWING 5843.85 701.26 214.47 486.79
88 241 NAGARATHNA SEWING 7029.82 843.58 257.99 585.58

08/10/14  12:54:56



SINO Emp Employee Name PF Number Gross Salary 12.00 % 3.67 % 8.33%
No
1 21  GAYITHRIR CUTTING 6186.21 742.35 227.03 515.31
89 242 ASHA KS SEWING 5623.85 674.86 206.40 468.47
90 243 SHYLAJA SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
92 244 BHAGYAAB SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
93 246 MAHADEVI SEWING 5443.85 653.26 199.79 453.47
91 247 SUNITHA B SEWING 7029.82 843.58 257.99 585.58
94 249 MANGALAGOWRI SEWING 4217.86 506.14 154.80 351.35
95 250 CHITRASENA SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
BEHERA
96 251 SARAJU SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
PRADHAN
97 254 ANAND KUMAR  SEWING 6748.64 809.84 247.68 562.16
137 258 SAVITHA FINISHING 5905.03 708.60 216.71 491.89
138 260 SANGEETHA S SEWING 6748.64 809.84 247.68 562.16
139 261 ANJALI SEWING 5623.85 674.86 206.40 468.47
140 263 SAVITHAJ SEWING 3936.68 472.40 144.48 327.93
141 265 KUMARB SEWING 7029.82 843.58 257.99 585.58
143 268 SUNITHA SEWING 5623.85 674.86 206.40 468.47
144 270 BHARATHI FINISHING 4218.96 506.28 154.84 351.44
146 277 ZAREENA SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
147 282 GOWRAMMA SEWING 6260.46 751.26 229.76 521.50
148 286 CHITRAKALA .P.V SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
149 287 PUNYA SEWING 6748.64 809.84 247.68 562.16
PUSHPALATHA
151 289 UMA SEWING 4899.47 587.94 179.81 408.13
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SINO Emp Employee Name PF Number Gross Salary 12.00 % 3.67 % 8.33%
No

1 21  GAYITHRIR CUTTING 6186.21 742.35 227.03 515.31
150 290 MANJULA.J SEWING 5342.65 641.12 196.08 445.04
152 294 SULOCHANA.V.B FINISHING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
153 295 SHASHIKALA FINISHING 6748.64 809.84 247.68 562.16
154 296 KALA FINISHING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
155 299 DHANALAKSHMI. FINISHING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01

H
156 300 PRAMILA SEWING 5905.03 708.60 216.71 491.89
157 301 SOWMYA.S SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
158 302 SAVITHA SEWING 5988.21 718.59 219.77 498.82
159 303 BHAGYA SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
160 305 MAHALAKSHMI R SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
161 307 GANGAMMA SEWING 2530.71 303.69 92.88 210.81
162 308 CHITRAM SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
163 309 RANIS SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
164 310 THULASIN SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
165 311 SHOBHA M SEWING 7029.82 843.58 257.99 585.58
166 313 LAKSHAMMA FINISHING 6748.64 809.84 247.68 562.16
167 316 CHANDRAKALA S SEWING 5905.03 708.60 216.71 491.89
168 318 JYOTHIK S SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
169 319 VARALAKSHMI K SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
170 321 NAGAMANITS SEWING 6186.21 742.35 227.03 515.31
171 322 JYOTHIK SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
172 323 MAMATHA SEWING 7029.82 843.58 257.99 585.58
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SINO Emp Employee Name PF Number Gross Salary 12.00 % 3.67 % 8.33%
No

1 21  GAYITHRIR CUTTING 6186.21 742.35 227.03 515.31
173 324 ANITHA SEWING 5764.43 691.73 211.55 480.18
174 327 MEENAKSHI CUTTING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
175 328 KOUSHALAYA FINISHING 6467.46 776.10 237.36 538.74
176 330 MEGHA SINGH C SEWING 5623.85 674.86 206.40 468.47
177 331 SOWMYA SEWING 5061.47 607.38 185.76 421.62
178 332 KALAM SEWING 4780.29 573.63 175.44 398.20
179 333 JAYASHEELA'S SEWING 7077.00 849.24 259.73 589.51
180 334 DHANALAKSHMI SEWING 6186.21 742.35 227.03 515.31
181 335 HASINABEGUM SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
182 337 SHANTHI S SEWING 7077.00 849.24 259.73 589.51
183 339 MAMATHA M.P SEWING 5342.65 641.12 196.08 445.04
184 342 LALITHAMMA SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
185 343 ANNAPURNA.N SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
186 345 LATHAKYV SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
187 346 PAVITHRA.KR SEWING 5061.47 607.38 185.76 421.62
188 348 K.M.MANJULA SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
189 349 ARUNA SEWING 6748.64 809.84 247.68 562.16
190 350 PARVATHI SEWING 7077.00 849.24 259.73 589.51
191 352 RENUKA SEWING 7077.00 849.24 259.73 589.51
192 353 VASANTHA.U CUTTING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
193 354 LAKSHMI SEWING 6532.64 783.92 239.75 54417
194 355 RATHNAMMA SEWING 6260.46 751.26 229.76 521.50
195 357 MADAVI FINISHING 6186.21 742.35 227.03 515.31
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SINO Emp Employee Name PF Number Gross Salary 12.00 % 3.67 % 8.33%
No

1 21  GAYITHRIR CUTTING 6186.21 742.35 227.03 515.31
196 358 ARUNA CUTTING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
197 359 SHANTHALAKSH SEWING 6467.46 776.10 237.36 538.74

Ml
198 360 NAGALAKSHMI.P SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
199 361 REKHAHK SEWING 3936.68 472.40 144.48 327.93
200 362 GEETHA SEWING 5171.65 620.60 189.80 430.80
201 363 SAVITHAUH SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
202 364 RAJANIHN SEWING 2530.71 303.69 92.88 210.81
203 365 MAHENDRA.M MAINTANCE 5764.43 691.73 211.55 480.18
204 368 PADAMA.R FINISHING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
205 369 PARAVATHILR SEWING 6467.46 776.10 237.36 538.74
206 372 JAYALAKSHMI A FINISHING 6467.46 776.10 237.36 538.74
S
207 373 RAVIKUMAR L SEWING 7029.82 843.58 257.99 585.58
210 374 SARASWATHIT C SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
208 375 SUJATHA SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
209 377 SUNDRAMMA SEWING 1968.35 236.20 72.24 163.96
211 378 KANAKA MYV FINISHING 7077.00 849.24 259.73 589.51
212 379 SAVITHA SEWING 6467.46 776.10 237.36 538.74
213 380 PANKAJAM SEWING 6186.21 742.35 227.03 515.31
214 381 NIRMALA.V SEWING 6467.46 776.10 237.36 538.74
215 382 PUSHPAS SEWING 5342.65 641.12 196.08 445.04
216 383 PREMAD SEWING 7311.00 877.32 268.31 609.01
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SI NO

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

238

230

231

233

234

235

232

236

237

Emp
No
21

384

386

387

388

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

397

398

399

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

Employee Name
GAYITHRI R
KAVITHAHP
ASHWIN B M
DEVARAJAMMA
SUNUNDA
CHIKKATHYAMM

A

ANNAPURNAMM
A

LAKSHMI S
JYOTHI
SUSHEELAMMA.
H

MADHUMITHA V
SAVITHAMN
LEELAVATHIK G
RAMAKRISHNA K
R

PUTTAMMA
PUSHAPALATHA
M

ROOPA
GOWRAMMA
DRAKSHYANI N
PADMA
NATARAJU K

PRADEEPA M

NAGARATHNA M

PF Number

CUTTING

SEWING

SEWING

SEWING

SEWING

SEWING

ADMIN

SEWING

SEWING

SEWING

CUTTING

CUTTING

CUTTING

CUTTING

SEWING

SEWING

SEWING

SEWING

CUTTING

CUTTING

CUTTING

FINISHING

SEWING

Gross Salary
6186.21
5623.85
7029.82
6748.64
5905.03
3936.68
6804.82
7311.00
7311.00
7029.82
7029.82
7311.00
6467.46
3374.32
6467.46
7077.00
6748.64
6804.82
6467.46
7029.82
6467.46
5905.03

6467.46

12.00 %

742.35

674.86

843.58

809.84

708.60

472.40

816.58

877.32

877.32

843.58

843.58

877.32

776.10

404.92

776.10

849.24

809.84

816.58

776.10

843.58

776.10

708.60

776.10

3.67 %

227.03

206.40

257.99

247.68

216.71

144.48

249.74

268.31

268.31

257.99

257.99

268.31

237.36

123.84

237.36

259.73

247.68

249.74

237.36

257.99

237.36

216.71

237.36

8.33%

515.31

468.47

585.58

562.16

491.89

327.93

566.84

609.01

609.01

585.58

585.58

609.01

538.74

281.08

538.74

589.51

562.16

566.84

538.74

585.58

538.74

491.89

538.74
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SI NO

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

265

259

Emp
No
21

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

Employee Name
GAYITHRIR
MD MOSIAR

RAHAMAN
MD ABU

MOHAIMIM
ABDUL HASIM
RAJKUMAR
SURMA THAPA
GITA THAPA
SARASWATHI
VANI
SHANTHAMMA
SUMABP
DURGA A
PUTTAMANI
PUTTAMMA
JAYA

KAVYA MV
RAKI BUL
CHANDRAMMA
JYOTHIC
BHAGYA MYV
BALAMANI

HEMALATHA

AMITH KUMAR
SAH

PF Number

CUTTING

SEWING

SEWING

SEWING

CUTTING

FINISHING

FINISHING

FINISHING

FINISHING

FINISHING

SEWING

SEWING

ADMIN

SEWING

SEWING

FINISHING

SEWING

SEWING

SEWING

SEWING

FINISHING

FINISHING

FINISHING

Gross Salary
6186.21
5905.03
5905.03
5623.85
5061.47
4899.47
4899.47
4499.04
4499.04
4217.86
3655.50
4499.04
4355.04
2994.14
3936.68
3936.68
3655.50
2721.96
3093.14
3374.32
3266.32
2994.14

3374.32

12.00 %

742.35

708.60

708.60

674.86

607.38

587.94

587.94

539.88

539.88

506.14

438.66

539.88

522.60

359.30

472.40

472.40

438.66

326.64

371.18

404.92

391.96

359.30

404.92

3.67 %

227.03

216.71

216.71

206.40

185.76

179.81

179.81

165.11

165.11

154.80

134.16

165.11

159.83

109.88

144.48

144.48

134.16

99.90

113.52

123.84

119.87

109.88

123.84

8.33%

515.31

491.89

491.89

468.47

421.62

408.13

408.13

374.77

374.77

351.35

304.50

374.77

362.77

249.41

327.93

327.93

304.50

226.74

257.66

281.08

272.08

249.41

281.08
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SINO Emp Employee Name PF Number Gross Salary 12.00 % 3.67 % 8.33%
No
1 21  GAYITHRIR CUTTING 6186.21 742.35 227.03 515.31
260 430 SANJAY KUMAR  FINISHING 3374.32 404.92 123.84 281.08
RAJAK
261 431 DEVENDRA FINISHING 3374.32 404.92 123.84 281.08
RAJAK
262 432 LATHA B CUTTING 3374.32 404.92 123.84 281.08
263 433 VENKATALAKSH CUTTING 3374.32 404.92 123.84 281.08
MIM R
264 434 NAGAMANI B SEWING 2177.53 261.30 79.92 181.39
266 435 NINGAMANI SEWING 3374.32 404.92 123.84 281.08
267 436 INDRAMMA FINISHING 2249.53 269.94 82.56 187.39
268 437 VEERABASAMMA FINISHING 2177.53 261.30 79.92 181.39
269 438 JAYASHEELA FINISHING 2177.53 261.30 79.92 181.39
270 439 PRIYA FINISHING 2177.53 261.30 79.92 181.39
271 440 MANJULAK.P CUTTING 2177.53 261.30 79.92 181.39
272 441 KAVITHA.V ADMIN 2249.53 269.94 82.56 187.39
273 442  ANITHA SEWING 1687.15 202.46 61.92 140.54
275 443 HARIJANA SEWING 1687.15 202.46 61.92 140.54
VANNURUSWAM
Y
274 444  YASHODA SEWING 1124.79 134.97 41.28 93.70
276 446 RATHNAMMA C  SEWING 2530.71 303.69 92.88 210.81
277 449 SANTHOSH SEWING 6720.46 806.46 246.64 559.81
KUMAR .R
1661842.72 199421.38 60989.71 138431.60
08/10/14  12:54:56 13



